
1 - Standard Revolver (Service Revolver)

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 1 1-SR 4

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 17 1 16 11 3 477 33

2 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 14 4 17 9 4 476 31

3 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 13 3 2 4 17 9 469 17

4 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 15 3 7 12 9 2 467 22

5 Borgato Giacomo I PPC1500 Italy 6 10 2 5 11 14 464 11

6 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 13 3 2 8 10 8 3 1 461 21

7 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 8 8 2 2 9 10 6 2 1 440 10

8 Damberger Karin A HSV Stadl Paura 5 9 3 1 1 9 13 6 1 412 6

9 Storrer Friedrich D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 7 7 3 1 3 4 10 4 4 2 3 395 10

10 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 2 4 7 4 1 1 2 10 9 5 3 389 3

11 Storrer Monika D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 4 8 3 3 1 1 2 8 7 9 2 308 1



 2 - Standard Revolver 2,75" (Off Duty Revolver)

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 2 2-SR 2,75

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 12 6 14 11 5 475 26

2 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 14 4 8 13 8 1 470 22

3 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 10 7 1 6 16 7 1 470 16

4 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 12 4 2 6 16 6 2 468 18

5 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 13 5 3 10 15 2 461 16

6 Damberger Karin A HSV Stadl Paura 2 8 7 1 1 11 13 3 1 1 432 3

7 Borgato Giacomo I PPC1500 Italy 6 8 4 2 12 12 3 1 421 6

8 Storrer Friedrich D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 2 6 9 1 1 7 10 7 4 1 371 3



 3 - Standard Semi Automatic Pistol

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 3 3-SSAP

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 14 4 14 12 4 476 28

2 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 18 14 10 6 474 32

3 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 14 3 1 12 11 7 472 26

4 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 17 1 11 8 9 2 467 28

5 Botta Giuseppe I TSN Strigno 14 3 1 8 10 9 2 1 463 22

6 Zamboni Giuliano I TSN Strigno 15 3 7 7 12 4 460 22

7 Borgato Giacomo I PPC1500 Italy 8 7 3 5 11 11 3 460 13

8 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 4 10 3 1 5 6 15 4 452 9

9 Fusato Graziano I PPC1500 Italy 9 7 2 2 12 8 5 3 451 11

10 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 9 5 4 2 8 10 7 3 443 11

11 Tolotti Armando I TSN Strigno 14 4 1 8 10 9 1 1 439 15

12 Di Mauro Carmen I TSN Belluno 10 7 1 8 9 9 1 3 419 10

13 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 7 5 2 2 2 1 1 20 4 2 2 400 8

14 Perotto Valter I TSN Strigno 5 9 3 1 4 11 9 1 1 4 385 5

15 Callegher Mirco I PPC1500 Italy 7 8 2 1 5 15 3 1 2 4 384 7

16 Gasparini Elena I PPC1500 Italy 5 3 8 2 1 3 9 7 9 1 326 5

17 Castiglia Concetta I PPC1500 Italy 1 7 7 2 1 1 3 5 4 7 7 3 325 2

18 Botta Lorenzo I TSN Treviso 3 9 4 2 1 3 9 1 4 12 285 4

19 Seleghin Marco I PPC1500 Italy 2 6 4 3 3 2 6 10 6 6 276 2



5 - Standard Semi Automatic Pistol 3,65"

Pagina 4

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Sartor Stefano I TSN Treviso 6 6 3 1 2 1 7 8 5 6 3 327 6



 6 - Revolver Unlimited

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 5 6-RU

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 15 2 1 21 9 479 36

2 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 16 2 12 16 2 478 28

3 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 14 4 13 12 5 475 27

4 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 14 3 1 14 11 5 474 28

5 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 15 3 10 14 6 474 25

6 Cattarin Eliano I PPC1500 Italy 9 7 2 11 7 10 1 1 455 20

7 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 2 9 7 3 6 13 7 1 443 5

8 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 14 2 2 4 7 12 5 2 436 18

9 Fusato Graziano I PPC1500 Italy 6 10 2 6 5 11 6 2 435 12

10 Lena Alberto I PPC1500 Italy 6 6 6 4 4 12 8 1 1 433 10

11 Wirbka Mario D SLG SCHWABEN 3 4 8 1 1 1 9 6 6 8 1 432 12

12 De Marco Alessandro I TSN Treviso 8 7 2 1 5 7 8 4 5 1 427 13

13 Damberger Karin A HSV Stadl Paura 6 9 3 3 18 4 2 3 415 6

14 Merotto Remo I TSN Treviso 14 2 2 1 6 12 4 3 3 1 409 15



 7 - Pistol Unlimited

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 6 7-PU

T1 T2

pos iscr Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 49 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 16 1 1 17 11 2 477 33

2 135 Bruniera Mario I TSN Treviso 16 2 11 12 7 473 27

3 47 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 15 2 1 11 13 6 473 26

4 51 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 16 1 1 6 16 7 1 470 22

5 53 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 11 7 7 12 10 1 468 18

6 48 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 13 4 1 4 16 9 1 468 17

7 54 Borgato Giacomo I PPC1500 Italy 10 7 1 8 6 13 1 2 444 18

8 117 Salvalaio Luca I TSN Treviso 8 5 5 7 5 11 5 1 1 441 15

9 55 Pedrinolli Sonia I PPC1500 Italy 8 6 4 2 7 9 7 4 1 431 10

10 140 Lena Alberto I PPC1500 Italy 7 7 4 5 4 10 4 6 1 430 12

11 146 Di Mauro Carmen I TSN Belluno 11 6 1 1 6 8 10 4 1 420 12

12 52 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 3 6 4 5 1 9 15 3 2 385 4

13 45 Tonon Franco I PPC1500 Italy 7 10 1 4 2 10 6 8 377 11

14 57 Restiotto Ivana I TSN Belluno 5 6 6 1 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 358 8

15 56 Callegher Mirco I PPC1500 Italy 11 5 2 6 3 7 3 2 9 355 17

16 104 Fava Silvano I TSN Treviso 4 9 4 1 1 2 9 7 2 4 5 347 5



 8 - PPC Rifle

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 7 8-PPC R

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 10 5 3 20 7 3 474 30

2 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 12 4 1 1 16 9 3 2 470 28

3 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 4 9 4 1 14 11 5 469 18

4 Damberger Karin A HSV Stadl Paura 7 5 4 1 1 12 6 8 4 423 19

5 Salvalaio Luca I TSN Treviso 2 9 6 1 5 5 14 2 4 414 7

6 Sartor Stefano I TSN Treviso 2 4 10 1 1 2 3 7 7 7 2 2 376 4

7 Cafiero Renato I TSN Belluno 4 8 5 1 4 5 9 3 1 2 6 367 8



9 - PPC Minirifle

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 8 9-PPC MR

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 0 M X 10 9 8 7 0 M Punteggio X

1 Cafiero Renato I TSN Belluno 1 10 6 1 7 13 5 1 4 425 8



10-PP1

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 9 10-PP1

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Punteggio X

1 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 16 10 4 296 16

2 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 5 17 8 292 5

3 Bruniera Mario I TSN Treviso 5 17 7 1 291 5

4 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 5 13 12 288 5

5 Borgato Giacomo I PPC1500 Italy 6 13 9 2 287 6

6 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 4 10 16 284 4

7 Zamboni Giuliano I TSN Strigno 5 8 15 2 281 5

8 Storrer Friedrich D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 3 12 13 2 281 3

9 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 2 15 6 7 280 2

10 Tolotti Armando I TSN Strigno 5 11 5 8 1 275 5

11 Fava Silvano I TSN Treviso 4 9 11 4 2 275 4

12 Merotto Remo I TSN Treviso 3 6 17 4 275 3

13 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 7 9 3 10 1 274 7

14 De Marco Alessandro I TSN Treviso 5 7 10 8 274 5

15 Damberger Karin A HSV Stadl Paura 4 6 15 4 1 274 4

16 Cattarin Eliano I PPC1500 Italy 4 13 9 1 1 1 272 4

17 Wirbka Mario D SLG SCHWABEN 1 9 13 6 1 271 1

18 Salvalaio Luca I TSN Treviso 0 8 15 7 271 0

19 Tonon Franco I PPC1500 Italy 3 9 10 5 2 1 270 3

20 Zane Fabio I TSN Treviso 1 5 16 8 268 1

21 Wirbka Tiziano D SLG SCHWABEN 2 3 18 6 1 267 2

22 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 8 13 7 2 267 0

23 Botta Giuseppe I TSN Strigno 3 5 14 5 2 1 266 3

24 Fusato Graziano I PPC1500 Italy 2 6 11 10 1 266 2

25 Di Mauro Carmen I TSN Belluno 1 6 13 6 4 263 1

26 Pedrinolli Sonia I PPC1500 Italy 2 6 10 8 4 262 2

27 Sartor Stefano I TSN Treviso 3 10 12 3 2 249 0

28 Castiglia Concetta I PPC1500 Italy 1 3 10 6 7 1 232 1

29 Lena Alberto I PPC1500 Italy 1 6 7 7 6 231 1

30 Seleghin Marco I PPC1500 Italy 2 6 12 7 2 229 0

31 Restiotto Ivana I TSN Belluno 3 0 8 7 5 4 2 227 3

32 Botta Lorenzo I TSN Treviso 0 5 8 7 6 1 226 0

33 Gasparini Elena I PPC1500 Italy 1 4 4 4 6 7 2 212 1

34 Storrer Monika D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 3 8 4 6 6 212 0

35 Perotto Valter I TSN Strigno 3 7 5 6 3 193 0



11-PP1 Open

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 10 11-PP1 Open

pos Tiratore naz soc X 10 9 8 7 6 5 Punteggio X

1 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 10 17 3 297 10

2 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 10 15 5 295 10

3 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 3 15 10 1 1 283 3

4 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 4 12 10 2 1 273 4



12-NPA

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 11 12-NPA

T1 T2

pos Tiratore naz soc X 5 4 3 2 M 5 4 3 2 M Punteggio

1 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 2 4 5 1 4 5 1 106

2 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 1 3 8 3 5 1 104

3 Bruniera Mario I TSN Treviso 1 3 8 4 3 3 103

4 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 3 2 5 2 6 4 97

5 Botta Giuseppe I TSN Strigno 3 1 5 2 1 5 4 95

6 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 2 1 5 4 8 3 93

7 Borgato Giacomo I TSN Treviso 1 3 1 5 2 5 3 1 2 92

8 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 1 1 6 4 1 5 4 1 90

9 Zane Fabio I TSN Treviso 0 4 4 4 0 4 5 2 0 88

10 Fambach Andreas A LHA-Linz 1 6 4 1 3 1 3 3 87

11 Zamboni Giuliano I TSN Strigno 1 3 4 4 3 6 2 87

12 Cattarin Eliano I PPC1500 Italy 1 6 5 1 2 5 2 86

13 Wirbka Tiziano D SLG SCHWABEN 1 4 6 1 3 1 5 2 84

14 Tolotti Armando I TSN Strigno 1 1 4 4 2 1 3 8 83

15 Salvalaio Luca I TSN Treviso 3 3 3 3 0 2 5 3 81

16 Pedrinolli Sonia I PPC1500 Italy 1 1 3 4 3 0 6 1 4 80

17 Botta Lorenzo I TSN Treviso 1 1 4 4 2 1 2 7 2 80

18 De Marco Alessandro I PPC1500 Italy 1 0 4 5 2 3 3 3 2 1 80

19 Storrer Friedrich D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1 2 3 2 2 2 5 3 1 1 78

20 Wirbka Mario D SLG SCHWABEN 3 2 6 1 1 2 4 5 78

21 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 2 5 3 76

22 Di Mauro Carmen I TSN Belluno 1 0 3 3 4 1 1 3 4 3 74

23 Tonon Franco I PPC1500 Italy 1 1 4 1 4 1 1 5 3 1 72

24 Lena Alberto I PPC1500 Italy 7 5 1 4 6 1 71

25 Castiglia Concetta I PPC1500 Italy 4 3 4 1 4 5 3 70

26 Sartor Stefano I TSN Treviso 2 6 4 2 7 1 2 65

27 Fava Silvano I TSN Treviso 2 2 1 3 1 3 2 2 5 2 64

28 Restiotto Ivana I TSN Belluno 0 1 1 4 3 3 1 1 5 4 64

29 Merotto Remo I TSN Treviso 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 8 63

30 Fusato Graziano I PPC1500 Italy 3 9 1 7 4 60

31 Seleghin Marco I PPC1500 Italy 4 4 4 2 3 6 54

32 Storrer Monika D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 1 4 7 1 10 1 54

33 Gasparini Elena I PPC1500 Italy 1 1 2 4 4 1 5 1 5 44

34 Perotto Valter I TSN Strigno 3 9 1 3 2 6 44



Trofeo

classifiche trofeo.xls Pagina 12 Trofeo

Pos Tiratore naz soc NPA PP1 SR4 SR2,75 SSAP RU PU Tot

1 Gasparini Marco I PPC1500 Italy 104 296 467 470 467 474 468 874

2 Bruniera Mario I TSN Treviso 103 291 473 867

3 Borz Markus A SC Offenhausen 97 292 469 468 472 474 470 863

4 Bohn Erich A LHA-Linz 93 288 477 475 474 478 477 859

5 Schüller Günther A LHA-Linz 106 274 476 461 476 479 473 859

6 Stiglmayr Hans-Peter A SC Offenhausen 90 284 461 470 452 475 468 849

7 Borgato Giacomo I TSN Treviso 92 287 464 421 460 444 843

8 Zamboni Giuliano I TSN Strigno 87 281 460 828

9 Botta Giuseppe I TSN Strigno 95 266 463 824

10 Cattarin Eliano I PPC1500 Italy 86 272 455 813

11 Tolotti Armando I TSN Strigno 83 275 439 797

12 Salvalaio Luca I TSN Treviso 81 271 441 793

13 Thien Uwe A Post-SV Graz 76 267 389 443 443 786

14 Wirbka Mario D SLG SCHWABEN 78 271 432 781

15 De Marco Alessandro I PPC1500 Italy 80 274 427 781

16 Fusato Graziano I PPC1500 Italy 60 266 451 435 777

17 Pedrinolli Sonia I PPC1500 Italy 80 262 431 773

18 Di Mauro Carmen I TSN Belluno 74 263 419 420 757

19 Storrer Friedrich D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 78 281 395 371 0 0 754

20 Merotto Remo I TSN Treviso 63 275 409 747

21 Lena Alberto I PPC1500 Italy 71 231 433 430 735

22 Fava Silvano I TSN Treviso 64 275 347 686

23 Restiotto Ivana I TSN Belluno 64 227 358 649

24 Sartor Stefano I TSN Treviso 65 249 327 641

25 Castiglia Concetta I PPC1500 Italy 70 232 325 627

26 Perotto Valter I TSN Strigno 44 193 385 622

27 Botta Lorenzo I TSN Treviso 80 226 285 591

28 Gasparini Elena I PPC1500 Italy 44 212 326 582

29 Storrer Monika D Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 54 212 308 574

30 Seleghin Marco I PPC1500 Italy 54 229 276 559


